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SCALE:    1/4"   =    1'-0"1 NORTH ELEVATION @ ROAD B
0 2' 4' 8'

NO
T F

OR
 CO

NS
TR

UC
TIO

N
LO

T 
33

Print Date: 12/7/2010

ELEVATIONS

A 2.10

R-1013Project #:

rm
a

A
rc

hi
te

ct
ur

e
 &

 P
la

nn
in

g

Ru
tle

d
g

e
 M

a
ul

 A
rc

hi
te

ct
s, 

P.
S.

 In
c.

19
33

6 
47

th
 A

ve
. N

.E
.

Se
a

ttl
e

, W
A

  9
81

55
(2

06
) 

44
0-

03
30

  F
A

X 
36

2-
43

81
16

40
5 

M
A

PL
E 

VA
LL

EY
 H

W
Y.

RE
NT

ON
, W

A
  #

Po
st

STATE OF WASHINGTON

REGISTERED
ARCHITECT

DAVID B. MAUL

5727

Issue Date:

JLL

DAVE MAUL

Project Manager:

Principal Architect:

LO
T 

33
M

cC
O

RM
IC

 P
LA

T
M

cC
O

RM
IC

 P
LA

T

Sheet No.

Sheet 4 of 9

7 DEC 2010



157'-0"

167'-0"

179'-5"

176'-5"

148'-3"

8'
-9

"
10

'-0
"

9'
-5

"
3'

-0
"

151'-2"

28
'-3

"

HARDI PANEL
SIDING. TYP.METAL BOX

RIB SIDING

CONC. STEM WALL

BU
IL

DI
NG

 H
EI

G
H

T

MAIN
FLOOR

SECOND
FLOOR

TOP OF
PARAPET

LOWER
PARAPET

BASEMENT
FLOOR

AVERAGE
FINISH GRADE

157'-0"

167'-0"

179'-5"

176'-5"

148'-3"

8
'-9

"
10

'-0
"

9'
-5

"
3'

-0
"

151'-2"

28
'-3

"

HARDI PANEL
SIDING. TYP.

HARDI PANEL
SIDING. TYP.

CONC. STEM WALL

BU
IL

DI
NG

 H
EI

G
H

T

MAIN
FLOOR

SECOND
FLOOR

TOP OF
PARAPET

LOWER
PARAPET

BASEMENT
FLOOR

AVERAGE
FINISH GRADE

157'-0"

167'-0"

176'-5"

179'-5"

148'-3"

8
'-9

"
10

'-0
"

9'
-5

"
3'

-0
"

151'-2"

28
'-3

"

HARDI PANEL
SIDING. TYP.

METAL BOX
RIB SIDING

BU
IL

DI
NG

 H
EI

G
H

T

MAIN
FLOOR

SECOND
FLOOR

TOP OF
PARAPET

LOWER
PARAPET

BASEMENT
FLOOR

AVERAGE
FINISH GRADE

157'-0"

167'-0"

176'-5"

179'-5"

148'-3"

8'
-9

"
10

'-0
"

9'
-5

"
3'

-0
"

151'-2"

28
'-3

"

HARDI PANEL
SIDING. TYP.

HARDI PANEL
SIDING. TYP.

METAL BOX
RIB SIDING

CONC. STEM WALLCONC. STEM WALL

BU
IL

DI
NG

 H
EI

G
H

T

MAIN
FLOOR

SECOND
FLOOR

TOP OF
PARAPET

LOWER
PARAPET

BASEMENT
FLOOR

AVERAGE
FINISH GRADE

SCALE:    1/4"   =    1'-0"1 NORTH ELEVATION
0 2' 4' 8'

SCALE:    1/4"   =    1'-0"2 EAST ELEVATION
0 2' 4' 8'

SCALE:    1/4"   =    1'-0"4 SOUTH ELEVATION
0 2' 4' 8'
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